
 TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

5 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
2 

 
SENW. 

 
Key 
5N 67E 

 
Total 

24, 247.77 

 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
NVN65573 

 
 
7/26/1999 

 
 
7/26/1999 

 
 

 
2 

 
SENW. 

 
Key 
5N 67E 

 
Total 

24, 247.77 

 
PX Segr Closed 
without Action 

 
 
NVN65573 

 
10/22/2002 

 
4/24/2006 

 
 

 
1 
2 

 
Lots 1-4, S2NW, S2NE; 
Lot 4, S2NW, SENE; 

 
 

 
Total 
60,209.610 

 
 
Withdrawal 

 
PL 108-424 

 
 
11/30/2004 

 
 
9/17/2013 

See entry on 8/11/2015. 
N 88046-Public Land 
sale Act. 

 
1 
2 

 
Lots 1-4, S2NW, S2NE; 
Lot 4, S2NW, SENE; 

  
 
Total 
 
60,209.61o 
 

Lands identified in 
Lincoln County 
Conservation, 
Recreation, & 
Development Act-
Available for 
disposal. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
N 88046 

 
 
 
 
 
8/20/2008 

 
 
 
 
 
 
8/11/2015 

See entry on 9/17/2013. 
 
PL 108-424 authorizes  
 
withdrawal of lands for  
 
disposal. 

 


