TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks
2	SENW.	Key 5N 67E	Total 24, 247.77	PX Segr	NVN65573	7/26/1999	7/26/1999	
2	SENW.	Key 5N 67E	Total 24, 247.77	PX Segr Closed without Action	NVN65573	10/22/2002	4/24/2006	
1 2	Lots 1-4, S2NW, S2NE; Lot 4, S2NW, SENE;		Total 60,209.610	Withdrawal	PL 108-424	11/30/2004	9/17/2013	See entry on 8/11/2015. N 88046-Public Land sale Act.
1 2	Lots 1-4, S2NW, S2NE; Lot 4, S2NW, SENE;		Total 60,209.61o	Lands identified in Lincoln County Conservation, Recreation, & Development Act- Available for disposal.	N 88046	8/20/2008	8/11/2015	See entry on 9/17/2013. PL 108-424 authorizes withdrawal of lands for disposal.